
WEIGHTS

Gross Train Weight
(GTW)**

Gross Vehicle Weight
(GVW)*

Vehicle weight fromVariant

4505 kg
9930 lbs

2505 kg
5520 lbs

1710 kg
3770 lbs

Diesel 2.2L

4505 kg
9930 lbs

2505 kg
5520 lbs

1760 kg
3880 lbs

Petrol 2.0L

*The maximum permissible weight of the vehicle, including passengers and load.

**The maximum permissible weight of the vehicle, and braked trailer including their respective
loads.

Maximum payloadMaximum roof
rack load**

Maximum rear
axle load*

Maximum front
axle load*

Variant

500 kg
1100 lbs

75 kg
165 lbs

1360 kg
2998 lbs

1310 kg
2888 lbs

Petrol and Diesel

*The front and rear axle maximum loads cannot be reached simultaneously, as this will exceed
the GVW limit.

**This figure includes the weight of the roof rack.
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